37. Ziircher-Unterldinder Wyberschiessen 2013

MSV Wasterkingen

Einzelrangliste Kategorie A
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Name

Schaffer
Klose
Solci
Schmidli
Hartmann
Derrer
Vogele
Burgener
Widmer
Moritsch
Gehring
Haymoz
Trésch
Koch
Tores
Schaffer
Brun
Mares
Moor
Kuhn
Weber
Solci
Studer
Béachi
Griesser
Heller
Weder
Meierhofer
Singer
Schildknecht
Schwenk
Steinemann
Leemann
Solci
Fischer
Nauer

Vorname

Melanie
Karin
Melanie
Iréne
Laura
Karin
Claudia
Natascha
Uschi
Lisa
Elisabeth
Denise
Margrit
Karin
Fatima
Janina
Andrea
Elvira
Sonja
Marlyse
Regula
Marlies
Irene
Katrin
Brigitte
Isabelle
Melanie
Marion
Tanya
Marlies
Monika
Barbara
Christa
Bettina
Monika
Ursula

Jg

98
66
86
62
97
68
84
91
55
51
40
46
38
64
76
101
73
56
67
63
67
60
64
74
64
64
90
90
98
51
57
76
59
93
54
55

Verein

Hochfelden

SG Weiach

MSV Wasterkingen
MSV Wasterkingen
MS Bilach

SV Bachs

SV Bachs

MSV Wasterkingen
SV Dallikon

SV Hori

SV Rorbas
Bassersdorf

SV Dallikon

SV Dallikon

MSV Wasterkingen
Hochfelden

SV Boppelsen

SV Hori

SV Hori

SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisiba
SV Regensberg
MSV Wasterkingen
SV Wil

SV Bachs

SG Weiach

SV Wil

SG Rafz

SG Weiach
Hochfelden

SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisiba
SV Regensberg
SV Regensberg
MSV Wasterkingen
MSV Wasterkingen
SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisiba
SV Rorbas

Tot

30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
21

Probe Ausst.
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Montag, 2. September 2013
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